REPAIR ORDER

INVOICE

[ Invoice Number:

J Customer Number: 1 | Phone:
Taxsoiatis ||| ferme. [ PO# o o ooame o TeenviceDate | | InvoiceDate |
TAX CASH MNIA 2/02/2018 2M16/2018

OPERATION 3

THANK. YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS AMD BE SAFE DURING YOUR TRAVELS!

AFTER ENGINE WORK COMPLETED FOUND OIL PRESSURE LOW, FAN

COMPLATNT : I
WOULD NOT ENGAGSE WITHOUT MANAUL SWITCH AND ALSC FOUND
COQLANT SIGHT GLASS LEAEKING.
VMRS CODE: 01-003-001-024-03-38
COBRRECTICON: REPLACE WITH NEW-SWITCH - OIL PRESSURE-GAUGES & WARNING
DEVICES-SHORTED
Labor Total --
2746718 SENSCOR GP-FPR 1
C4ARDIODC14RE VALVE-SOLENOID 1
SAT3AZ21 SIGHTGELASS-FLAT 1
FREIGHT Next Day Air - Red 1
2566453 SENSCOR GP-TE 1
Parts Total --

Total Operation 3

ek

N

o

Ui;{i«i

1=

9)[“’[{?
315

Labor Total
Parts Tota
Sublet

Shop Supplies
Sales Tax
Freight

e

++.4“Q

"
3333:“ =1

By
ERAE ',E“'<M>\-9- o<rop- FELETE

30,580.34

Customer Copy

PAGE: 4



REPAIR ORDER INVOICE

| Customer Number: 1 ] Phone: ] Invoice Number: J
“axStawe | ferms. || PO#& oo om0 o - TServiceDate | InvoiceDate
TAX CASH N/A 2/02/2018 2/16/2018
OFERATION 1
EVa027 SEAL-0-RING 2
1135304 SERAL 2
2246360 SEAL-PRESS I 2
2237852 SEAL-INTEGRAL 1
2264755 SEAL GF 1
5P4889 SEAL 1
15477TMP HEX CAP 10.9 M10X45 1
172022 3/8 BODY WASHER 1
2508568 BREATHER AS 1
2396807 CLAMP AS-V-B 1
RF5100 COOLANT RFHD ELC EO/50 12
CT3SQLTRE CLAMP TORQ31/2 2
5EE15-250F% RAD HOSES RAD HOSES i
9724PK TY-RAF 15"HEAVY DUTY 5 20
E00010048 OIL 4TRIPROT1SW40CJ4 B 10
166873IMPE BOLT USS 7/16¥11/4 — 1
500010048 OIL 4TRIPROT15W40CJ4_B 2
76013IMP WASHER 3/BUSS FLAT 1
76173IMP WASHER 7/16 LOCE 1
AF1968MFLE FILTER AIR 1=11.4 1
2147566 SEAL-QO-RING 1
4580587 PAINT YELLOW 3
90650IMP &/B SLV 1/4T 1 ‘e -
Parts Total -—

Total Operation 1 -- 25,150, B
QOEERATION 2

COMPLAINT: CAT OPT WARRANTY

VMES CODE: 01-599-99%5-535-30-393

CORRECTICON: OUT OF CHASSIS OVERHAUL-TOTAL VEHICLE-TOTAL VEHICLE-
REFLACED BEFCRE FAILURE

WARRANTY
Labor Total -- .ao
CAT 4 YEAR OPTPO#1305406 1 1,930.00
Parts "Total -- -
Total Cperation 2 -- I, 930.00
CONTINUED
DARF: 3

Cusfomer Copy



s e A R SR S S R SRR R

REPAIR ORDER

INVOICE

E &/C.

STARTED AND RAN AND OIL PSI LOW.

HOOKED UF MANUARL

GUAGE AND OIL PSI IS OK BUT THE GUAGE READS 5 PSI LOWER THAN

MANUAL GUAGE.
SLOW TO ENGAUGE.
COOLANT SICGHT GLASS LEAKING, REPLACED.

REPLACED OIL PSI

OPERATION AND FOR LEAKS. OK

SENSOH.

Labor Total --

FAN KICKS IN BUT IS

REPLACED SOLENOID AND CHECEED OPERATION QK
RAN AND CHECEED

| Customer Number: 1 | Phane: | Invoice Number B 3 |
WaxStatus. ] Terms . | POM 0 mma onaEE ‘Service Date | Invoice Date
TAX CASH MNIA 2/02/2018 2M16/2018
OPEEATICN 1
REFLACED ATR FILTER. EEFLACED FUEL FILTER. VACUM AND {HARG

EX10R9922 EIT ENG OVER 1
CX10RS5922 KIT ENG OVER 1.
CR10RS922 CORE EIT ENG OVER 1-
RX10R2131 CAMSHAFT 1
CH10R2131 CAMSHAFT . 1
CR10R2131 CORE CAMSHAFT l-
RX10RB733 TURBO GP BAS 1
CX10EB733 TURBO GP BAS 1
CR10RBT733 CCORE TUREO 1=
RX10R2027 TURBO GP 1
CHI10R2027 TURBD GF . L
CRI10R2027 CCRE TURBO 1-
4620FN NON-CHLORINATED VOC BR 3
8T0644 BOLT i &
2566453 SENSCR GP-T 1
eveeds SEAL g 2
Q74 80MMM ROLOC 2IN DISC (BROWN) 2]
316406 TCUOM SEALANT 1 1
46Z0FN NON-CHLORINATED VOC ER 3
S1B13PTX GASKET MAKER-ANAERCOBIC 1
2511005 LIFTER AS-VA 12
2027475 LIFTER BS. U &
RX10R2128 CORE ASE OIL 1
CX10R2128 CORE AS OIL 1
CRI0OHZ21Z8 CORE AS OIL 1l-
LOSFBC LUERIFLATE 1
12454 TMP NUT METRIC12ZMX1.75 1
2N5243 SEAL © RING 2
2246360 SEAL-PRESS T 1
CONTINUED
FALE. £
Customer Copy L i



REPAIR ORDER INVOICE

Customer Number: 1 | Phone: | Invoice Number: R00273700230303 |

g L e ] RS ETER ':'-F=- Tl e e B e
 TaxStatiis - Termsii | PUGRE e e e TR

H.{;‘;:--oo-::mo- 'm”‘"‘"‘ﬁ' S R
=ty B it - kn i
Ll service Bate i

TAX CASH MN/A 2/02/2018

CSM Investments

T 3

Serial Number ... | UnitNomber =~ | Make {Model = - - Year . License Number. “ Mileage

INKDXUEX27.193703 |  DT03 KENWORTHITE0D | 2007 477531

QPERATION 1

COMELAINT: CHECK AND ADVISE FOR COOLANT IN OIL AND COOLANT LEAKING AT

HEAD GRASKET

VMRS CODE: 01-045-000-000-03-12

CORRECTION: REPLACE WITH NEW-POWER PLANT-POWER PLANT-BROEKEN
DRAINED OIL AND HAS COOLANT IN THE OIL. REMOVED PAN AND PSI
COOLING SYSTEM LEAKS ON #4. REMOVED VALVE COVER. REMOVED C
YLINDER HEAD, HEAD BOLTS WERE LOOSE. CAMSHAFT IS BAD. HEAD
WAS WARPED AND GASKET LEAKING. REMQVED FRONT COVER AND BALR
NCER, CAM, AND PISTONS AND LINERS. CLEANED AND WASHED BLOCK
AND POLISHED CRANK. INSTALLED NEW MAIN BEARINGS. INSTALLED
6 NEW DACKS. SWAPPED OVER FITTINGS TO NEW HEAD AND INSTALLE
D. INSTALLED CAM AND TIMED ENGINE. INSTALLED NEW INJECTORS
. INSTALLED ROCKERS AND RAN OVERHEAD. INSTALLED IVA'S AND
ROCKER BOX AND VALVE COVER. BLEW OUT PISTON OILERS AND INST
ALLED. REMOVED OIL COOLER, OIL PUMP AND WATER PUMP AND REFL
ACED. INSTALLED OIL SUCK TUBE AND PAN. INSTALLED BOTH NEW
TURROS. INSTALLED NEW THERMOSTAT. INSTALLED FRONT COVER AN
D BALANCER. INSTALLED RADIATOR. FILLED OIL AND COOLANT AND

CONTINUED

PAGE: 1

Customer Copy




